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Class AA Region 4 - 5/26/2005 to 5/28/2005
Prelims at Madison Southern, Finals at EKU
Berea and Richmond, Kentucky
Team Rankings - Through Event 36
Female Team Scores

School

Rockcastle County ROCK
Madison Southern MSOU
Lexington Catholic LEXC
West Jessamine WIES
Casey County CASE
Mercer County MERC
Boyle County BOYL
Russell County RUCO
Corbin CORB
East Jessamine EJES

Male Team Scores

School

West Jessamine WIES
Madison Southern MSOU
Boyle County BOYL
Mercer County MERC
Lexington Catholic LEXC
Casey County CASE
Russell County RUCO
Rockcastle County ROCK
Corbin CORB
East Jessamine EJES

Total

Total

Points

181
65
63
53
53
51
44
28
10

9
557.00

Points

151
101
100
68
50
31
27
16
12

2
558.00



