Class AA Region 4 - 5/26/2005 to 5/28/2005 Prelims at Madison Southern, Finals at EKU Berea and Richmond, Kentucky Team Rankings - Through Event 36 Female Team Scores

Place	School		Points
1	Rockcastle County	ROCK	181
2	Madison Southern	MSOU	65
3	Lexington Catholic	LEXC	63
4	West Jessamine	WJES	53
4	Casey County	CASE	53
6	Mercer County	MERC	51
7	Boyle County	BOYL	44
8	Russell County	RUCO	28
9	Corbin	CORB	10
10	East Jessamine	EJES	9
		То	tal 557.00
	~	Male Team Scores	
Place	School		Points
1	West Jessamine	WJES	151
2	Madison Southern	MSOU	101
3	Boyle County	BOYL	100
4	Mercer County	MERC	68
5	Lexington Catholic	LEXC	50
6	Casey County	CASE	31
7	Russell County	RUCO	27
8	Rockcastle County	ROCK	16
9	Corbin	CORB	12
10	East Jessamine	EJES	2
		To	tal 558.00